SELF - CERTIFICATION PROFORMA

	OLLI - CENTE TO ATTOM THOU ON MA
	Category of application : Extension of Affiliation
l (i) Sr JOICY THOMAS (Principal) of the school JAI MATHA PUBLIC SCHOOL MARAYOUR IELEKI DIST KE rtify that :
1	The following uploaded documents are genuitie and valid
*	No Objection Certificate No.: NA
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration No.: 112/IV/SRO/MARAD
*	Trust/Society/Company Registration Issuing Authority : CHAIRMAN
*	Date of Application for Recognition: 01/03/2021
*	Fire Safety Certificate No.: 10/2021
*	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : FIRE ANS RESCUE
*	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 17/03/2022
*	Building Safety Certificate No.: G.O.MS20/70/PWD
*	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : LSGD
*	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 13/04/2022
*	Land Certificate No: A3/1782/11
*	Land Certificate Issuing Authority: Tehs Idhar
	Land Certificate is in name of School/Society/Trust/Company duly signed by authorized signatory
2.	That room/s and well equipped Composito Science Laboratory are available for secondary classes.
3.	That mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application
1.	That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.
i.	Submission of wrong system Generated DEC Certificate / Self-undertaking Certificate or deliberate misrepresentation or fraud may result in summarily rejection of application.
	Submission of fraudulent/deliberate misrepresentation/fraud undertaking with intent to obtain affiliation through wrongful means may also lead to penal action against Principal, Manager and authorized signatory o Society.
lame	and Signature(s):
Sal	Authorized signatory of Trust Segglety/Company Manager Authorised Signatory
Dat	THODUPUZHA, THODUPUZHA, Jaimatha Public School Jaimatha Public School DUKKI, KERALA School P. 18/06/2021AL

Jai Matha Public School
South India.

Sahay
Saha